
Competitions are men’s and women’s unless otherwise denoted

Saturday, October 7
EASTERN ILLINOIS at Louisville Men: Lost, 157-127; Women: Lost, 186-96
OAKLAND at Notre Dame Relays (South Bend, Ind.) M-3rd/W-4th
VALPARAISO at Notre Dame Relays (South Bend, Ind.) M-5th/W-6th

Friday, October 14
Saint Louis at WESTERN ILLINOIS Men: Won, 131-11; Women: Lost, 154-87

Friday, October 21
VALPARAISO at Xavier Men: Lost, 72-48; Women: Lost, 71-47
Women: Toledo at OAKLAND Lost, 170-128
Women: Illinois at OAKLAND Lost, 183-115
Missouri State at WESTERN ILLINOIS Men: Lost, 138-96; Women: Lost, 143-82
Spring Hill College at CENTENARY Won, 188-164 (combined men’s and women’s)

Saturday, October 22
Spring Hill College at CENTENARY Men: Won, 131-55; Women: Won, 121-78
Illinois-Chicago at EASTERN ILLINOIS Men: Lost, 132-107; Women: Lost, 131-112
IUPUI at Indiana Intercollegiate (West Lafayette, Ind.) M-4th/W-4th

Sunday, October 23
VALPARAISO at Butler Men: Won, 110-80; Women: Won, 100-88
VALPARAISO vs. Saint Louis (at Butler) Men: Lost, 146-72; Women: Lost, 163-55
VALPARAISO vs. Evansville (at Butler) Men: Lost, 118-94; Women: Lost, 153-57

Saturday, October 29
Evansville at EASTERN ILLINOIS Men: Won, 154-87; Women: Won, 131-106
Cincinnati at OAKLAND Men: Won, 140-91; Women: Tied, 117-117
UW-Milwaukee at OAKLAND Men: Won, 186-57; Women: Won, 155-87
Wayne State at OAKLAND Men: Won, 175-62; Women: Won, 190-51
Women: Iowa State at SOUTH DAKOTA STATE Lost, 197-72
Men: WESTERN ILLINOIS at Monmouth (with Rose-Hulman, Chicago) NTS
CENTENARY at Hendrix Classic (Conway, Ark.) 1st/9 (combined men’s and women’s)

Sunday, October 30
CENTENARY at Hendrix Relays (Conway, Ark.) 1st/8 (combined men’s and women’s)

Friday, November 4
EASTERN ILLINOIS at Panther Invitational 5 p.m.
IUPUI at Panther Invitational 5 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Panther Invitational 5 p.m.
Women: SOUTH DAKOTA STATE vs. North Carolina A&T (Moorhead, Minn.) 5 p.m.
Men: South Dakota at SOUTH DAKOTA STATE 6 p.m.
Women: WESTERN ILLINOIS at Illinois State 6 p.m.

Saturday, November 5
EASTERN ILLINOIS at Panther Invitational 8 a.m.
IUPUI at Panther Invitational 8 a.m.
VALPARAISO at Panther Invitational 8 a.m.
CENTENARY at Ouachita Baptist 1 p.m.
Men: Wright State at OAKLAND 2 p.m.
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Nebraska (with Missouri State) 3 p.m.

Friday, November 11
OAKLAND at Pittsburgh 4 p.m./5 p.m.
CENTENARY at TCU (with Texas-Permian Basin, McMurray State) 5 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at EASTERN ILLINOIS 6 p.m.
Butler & Evansville & Xavier at IUPUI 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, November 12
Longwood & Centre at IUPUI 2 p.m.
CENTENARY at North Texas (with SMU) noon
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Wisconsin-Green Bay (with Valparaiso) 4 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Wisconsin-Green Bay (with South Dakota State) 4 p.m.

Sunday, November 13
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Wisconsin-Green Bay (with Valparaiso) 1 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Wisconsin-Green Bay (with South Dakota State) 1 p.m.

Thursday, November 17
EASTERN ILLINOIS at Saint Louis 5:30 p.m.

Friday, November 18
VALPARAISO at Ball State Doug Coers Invitational (Muncie, Ind.) 5:30 p.m.
IUPUI at Ball State Doug Coers Invitational (Muncie, Ind.) 6 p.m.
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Minnesota Invitational (Minneapolis, Minn.) TBA

Saturday, November 19
IUPUI at Ball State Doug Coers Invitational (Muncie, Ind.) 9 a.m./4 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Ball State Coers Invitational (Muncie, Ind.) 9 a.m./4 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Illinois-Chicago 6 p.m.
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Minnesota Invitational (Minneapolis, Minn.) TBA

Sunday, November 20
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Minnesota Invitational (Minneapolis, Minn.) TBA

Thursday, December 1
OAKLAND at Miami University Invitational (Oxford, Ohio) 6 p.m.

Friday, December 2
OAKLAND at Miami University Invitational (Oxford, Ohio) 9 a.m./6 p.m.
EASTERN ILLINOIS at House of Champions Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.) 2 p.m.
IUPUI at House of Champions Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.) 2 p.m.
VALPARAISO at House of Champions Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.) 2 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at House of Champions Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.) 2 p.m.
CENTENARY at UALR Invitational (Little Rock, Ark.) TBA

Saturday, December 3
OAKLAND at Miami University Invitational (Oxford, Ohio) 9 a.m./4 p.m.
EASTERN ILLINOIS at House of Champions Invit. (Indianapolis, Ind.) 10 a.m./5 p.m.
IUPUI at House of Champions Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.) 10 a.m./5 p.m.
VALPARAISO at House of Champions Invitational (Indianapolis, Ind.) 10 a.m./5 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at House of Champions Invit. (Indianapolis, Ind.) 10 a.m./5 p.m.

Wednesday, December 21
IUPUI at Saint Louis 2 p.m.

Friday, January 6
IUPUI at University of Indianapolis Invitational 2 p.m.

Saturday, January 7
IUPUI at University of Indianapolis Invitational 10 a.m.
Hope at OAKLAND 1 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Illinois-Chicago 1 p.m.

Saturday, January 13
IUPUI at Eastern Michigan 6 p.m.
Women: SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Northern Colorado 6 p.m.

Sunday, January 14
Milliken at EASTERN ILLINOIS 1 p.m.
OAKLAND at Eastern Michigan 1 p.m.
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Denver 1 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Saint Louis 1 p.m.

Friday, January 20
Ouachita Baptist at CENTENARY 1 p.m.
OAKLAND at Michigan State 5 p.m.
TCU at CENTENARY 6 p.m.
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at IUPUI (with Saint Louis) 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, January 21
EASTERN ILLINOIS at VALPARAISO 1 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Truman State 1 p.m.
OAKLAND at Kenyon 2 p.m./4 p.m.

Thursday, January 26
EASTERN ILLINOIS at IUPUI 6:30 p.m.

Friday, January 27
Wisconsin-Green Bay at WESTERN ILLINOIS 5 p.m.
OAKLAND at Shamrock Invitational (South Bend, Ind.) 6 p.m.

Saturday, January 28
OAKLAND at Shamrock Invitational (South Bend, Ind.) 10 a.m.
Wisconsin-Milwaukee at WESTERN ILLINOIS 2 p.m.

Sunday, January 29
OAKLAND at Shamrock Invitational (South Bend, Ind.) 5 p.m.

Wednesday, February 1
IUPUI at Ball State (Muncie, Ind.) 6 p.m.

Friday, February 3
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Minnesota Challenge (Minneapolis, Minn.) 6 p.m.

Saturday, February 4
Saint Louis at EASTERN ILLINOIS noon
SOUTH DAKOTA STATE at Minnesota Challenge (Minneapolis, Minn.) noon

Thursday, February 16
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Indianapolis, Ind.) TBA

Friday, February 17
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Indianapolis, Ind.) TBA

Saturday, February 18
Mid-Continent Conference Championships (Indianapolis, Ind.) TBA

All times are local to site
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